Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis McGhee - (859179) - Runcorn Reps SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.05
1:19.47
1:19.70
1:20.00
1:20.91
1:21.23
1:22.27
1:22.87
1:23.88
1:24.04
1:26.47
1:29.71
1:30.23
1:35.54

1:39.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.23
1:20.00
1:19.70
1:19.05
1:19.47
1:20.91
1:22.27

1:23.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

242
238
236
233
225
223
214
210
202
201
185
165
162
137
119

WA Pts

223
233
236
242
238
225
214

202

Round

I I I I T

Round

H
H

Date

30/03/13
03/03/13
05/05/13
20/07/13
18/11/12
16/11/14
14/07/12
04/03/12
01/07/12
07/04/12
17/12/11
23/10/11
25/09/11
02/07/11
11/06/11

Date

16/11/14
20/07/13
05/05/13
30/03/13
03/03/13
18/11/12
14/07/12
01/07/12

Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Champs
Holywell Summer Sprint Meet

Cath Ankers Meet

Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet

Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012

Venue
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Sheffield
Stafford
Stafford
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Stechford
Birmingham
Birkenhead
Retford
Warrington
Holywell

Wrexham

Venue

Stafford
Sheffield
Wrexham
Birmingham
Macclestfield
Stafford
Sheffield

Stechford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Runcorn Reps 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 4
Warrington W 3

Club Swam Under Level

Runcorn Reps 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.04
1:22.87
1:26.47
1:29.71
1:30.23
1:35.54

1:39.96

Copyright 2024

201
210
185
165
162
137
119

07/04/12
04/03/12
17/12/11
23/10/11
25/09/11
02/07/11
11/06/11

City of Birmingham Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Champs
Holywell Summer Sprint Meet

Cath Ankers Meet

Birmingham
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Retford
Warrington
Holywell

Wrexham

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Page 2/2
2
2

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



