Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis McGhee - (859179) - Runcorn Reps SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.05	242		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
1:19.47	238	Н	03/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:19.70	236	F	05/05/13	Wrexham 10th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	2
1:20.00	233	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:20.91	225	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
1:21.23	223	Н	16/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Runcorn Reps	2
1:22.27	214	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:22.87	210	Н	04/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:23.88	202		01/07/12	Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012	Stechford	Warrington W	3
1:24.04	201		07/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
1:26.47	185	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4
1:29.71	165	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Warrington W	2
1:30.23	162	F	25/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
1:35.54	137	F	02/07/11	Holywell Summer Sprint Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	4
1:39.96	119	F	11/06/11	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.23	223	Н	16/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Runcorn Reps	2
1:20.00	233	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:19.70	236	F	05/05/13	Wrexham 10th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	2
1:19.05	242		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
1:19.47	238	Н	03/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:20.91	225	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
1:22.27	214	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:23.88 Copyright 2024	202 1		01/07/12	Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012	Stechford	Warrington W Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:24.04	201		07/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
1:22.87	210	Н	04/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:26.47	185	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4
1:29.71	165	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Warrington W	2
1:30.23	162	F	25/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
1:35.54	137	F	02/07/11	Holywell Summer Sprint Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	4
1:39.96	119	F	11/06/11	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS